
2023 ACADEMIC CALENDAR DUBLIN

2023 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

2023 BANK HOLIDAYS DAY, DATE

New Year’s Day

St Brigid’s Day

St Patrick's Day

Easter Friday*

Easter Monday

May Day

June Bank Holiday

August Bank Holiday**

October Bank Holiday

Christmas Day

Monday 2nd January 

Monday 6th February 

Friday 17th March

 Monday 7th April

 Monday 10th April

Monday 1st May

Monday 5th June 

Monday 7th August 

Monday 30th October 

Monday 25th December

TERM START DATE END DATE WEEKS

Term 1: Winter
Tuesday 

3rd January
Friday 

24th March 12 weeks

Term 2: Spring
Monday 

27th March
Friday 

23rd June 13 weeks

Term 3: Summer
Monday 
26th June

Friday 
15th September 12 weeks

Term 4: Autumn
Monday 

18th September
Friday 

22nd December 14 weeks

Closed
Monday 

25th December
Friday 

5th January 2 weeks

Winter 2023
Monday 

8th January 2024

* Good Friday is not a public holiday in Ireland, though like many schools and businesses we are closed on that day
for a long Easter weekend.

** The school is closed for classes on the August Bank Holiday, but we will be open for placement testing, induction 
and orientation of new students starting their courses on that day.

St Stephen's Day Tuesday 26th December




